

BURNET COUNTY EMERGENCY SERVICES DISTRICT #2 P.O. BOX 249 BUCHANAN DAM, TEXAS 78609-0249

## Minutes (Official) – March 29, 2023

**Special Meeting** 

Meeting cancelled by Eric Holmes of EHC Construction on March 29, 2023 at 0925.

Sharon K. Barclay

Sharon K. Barclay Secretary Emergency Services District No. 2

Burnet County March 29, 2023 Richard Bremer President Emergency Services District No. 2

Burnet County March 29, 2023



BURNET COUNTY EMERGENCY SERVICES DISTRICT #2 P.O. BOX 249 BUCHANAN DAM, TEXAS 78609-0249